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Heidolph holding rod with vessel holder €91.00

plus VAT &
Shipping
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For secure holding of test tubes in continuous operation

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
Transport temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Region of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

BH-1807
Heidolph
524149200
4058072779535
0.5

Room temperature
0.17400 kg
Germany
Bavaria

0.20000 m
0.11000 m
0.21000 m
0.00500000 ccm

73269098
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